PRODUCT INFORMATION
PreCONNECT® OCTO
PRODUCT INFORMATION | PreCONNECT® OCTO - North American Design
Product information: Productinfo_PreCONNECT_OCTO_NA_0055 Author: Naomi Ma Page 2 of  39
  Rosenberger PreCONNECT® (XXXX) solutions are available in three end face quality levels: BASIC, PURE, and LOTUS
- Define the end-face quality according to your application requirements
PreCONNECT® BASIC is our well-proven, high-grade, standards compliant, product in terms of end-face geometry, defect, and cleanness,
providing excellent IL and RL performance:

Other leg lengths on request
Order length = total length
Part number coding Rx to Tx:
OFNR Riser rated:    076A0155OM4
OFNP Plenum rated: 076A0152OM4
PRODUCT INFORMATION | PreCONNECT® OCTO - North American Design
Product information: Productinfo_PreCONNECT_OCTO_NA_0055 Author: Naomi Ma Page 26 of  39
PreCONNECT® OCTO PSM4 SM Harness S I N G L E M O D E
For connecting a PSM4 MPO Transceiver with four LC-Duplex-Transceivers and for
Port-Breakout of OCTO Trunks:
Ex.:   -  QSFP 100G PSM4 to four SFP+ 25GBASE-LR
         -  QSFP 4x10GBASE-LR to four SFP+ 10GBASE-LR
OCTO PSM4 SM Harness MTP® 12 female to 4 LC-Uniboot
OFNR Riser and OFNP Plenum rated 8 SM fiber Microunit Interconnect Cables 3 mm
LC-Uniboot leg-lengths 0.5m, legs numbered LSZH by default 1 to 4.
other leg lengths on request
Order length = total length
Part number coding Rx to Tx:
OFNR Riser rated:    076A0154G657A1
OFNP Plenum rated: 076A0153G657A1
PRODUCT INFORMATION | PreCONNECT® OCTO - North American Design
Product information: Productinfo_PreCONNECT_OCTO_NA_0055 Author: Naomi Ma Page 27 of  39
            Part numbers
            Duplex Patchcord cable type round OFNR Riser and OFNP Plenum rated 2 fibers Interconnect Cables
Cable diameter Connectors Length Rating OM4 SM
2.0mm LC-Uniboot » LC-Uniboot variable
OFNR Riser 087A6661OM4 087A6662G657A1
OFNP Plenum 087A6657OM4 087A6658G657A1
2.0mm
LC-Uniboot HD » LC-Uniboot
HD
variable
OFNR Riser 087A6663OM4 087A6664G657A1
OFNP Plenum 087A6659OM4 087A6660G657A1
2.0mm
LC-Uniboot UHD » LC-Uni-
boot UHD
variable
OFNR Riser 087A6675OM4 087A6673G657A1
OFNP Plenum 087A6676OM4 087A6674G657A1
Patchcords
Properties:
  Required for the high density of the SMAP-G2 HIGH-DENSITY
  19” Panel System
  Kink and crush resistance optimized for environmental conditions
  Suitable for operation in temperatures from -10 °C to +60 °C
  Polarity:
  The standard polarity is TIA 568.3-D (A to B pairing) for full-duplex
transmission system –A1 to B1, A2 to B2, etc.

Length tolerances:
  Up to 1 m = - 50 mm
  2 m to 3 m = - 100 mm
  4 m to 25 m = - 200 mm
  Longer than 25 m = - 1 %
Delivery form:
  Attenuation measured in accordance with IEC 61300-3-4 “C“ or “Sub-
stitution” method, measurement values on request
  Serial number labels at the cable ends on both sides
  Individually packaged in foil bags with product ID label
With LC-Uniboot connectors for
SMAP-G2 19“ panel system
With LC-Uniboot HD connectors for
SMAP-G2 HD 19“ panel system
With LC-Uniboot UHD connectors
for SMAP-G2 UHD 19“ panel system
PRODUCT INFORMATION | PreCONNECT® OCTO - North American Design
Product information: Productinfo_PreCONNECT_OCTO_NA_0055 Author: Naomi Ma Page 28 of  39
Migration of PreCONNECT® OCTO to 400GBASE-SR8:
Part numbers of the shown migration-harness and how PreCONNECT® OCTO can be migrated to 400GBASE-SR16, will we explain to you on request.
PreCONNECT
®
 OCTO
breakout-trunk
PreCONNECT
®
OCTO
SR8 to 2xOCTO
migration-harness 400GBASE-SR8
MPO transceiver
400GBASE-SR8
MPO transceiver
PreCONNECT
®
OCTO
SR8 to 2xOCTO
migration-harness
 OSFP